This product is RoHS compliant.
L L T
W
ød
F
Fig. 1 Fig. 2
a
ød

USER
C
eram
ic C
aps, Leaded
TD
K
1015
TDK MLCC Ceramic Capacitors
(800) 346-6873mouser.com/tdk
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
TDK Dipped Radial Ceramic Capacitors (cont.)
FK18 Series (Cont.)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Temperature Coef:  C0G
810-FK20C0G2J392J 3900 630 5% .76 .56 .40 .32 .224
810-FK20C0G2J472J 4700 630 5% .76 .56 .40 .32 .224
810-FK20C0G2J562J 5600 630 5% .95 .60 .50 .365 .28
810-FK20C0G2J682J 6800 630 5% .95 .60 .50 .365 .28
810-FK20C0G2E103J .01µF 250 5% .76 .56 .40 .32 .224
810-FK20C0G2A153J .015µF 100 5% .76 .56 .40 .32 .224
810-FK20C0G2E153J .015µF 250 5% .95 .60 .50 .365 .28
810-FK20C0G1H223J .022µF 50 5% .60 .46 .418 .38 .35
810-FK20C0G2A333J .033µF 100 5% 1.14 .75 .60 .46 .336
810-FK20C0G1H333J .033µF 50 5% .60 .46 .418 .38 .35
810-FK20C0G1H473J .047µF 50 5% 1.42 .90 .75 .54 .42
810-FK20C0G2A473J .047µF 100 5% .81 .624 .567 .515 .474
810-FK20C0G1H683J .068µF 50 5% 1.90 1.40 1.00 .80 .56
810-FK20C0G1H104J .10µF 50 5% 2.13 1.57 1.12 .90 .63
Temperature Coef:  X5R
810-FK20X5R1H225K 2.2µF 50 10% .85 .63 .45 .41 .252
810-FK20X5R1H335K 3.3µF 50 10% .95 .60 .50 .365 .28
810-FK20X5R1E475K 4.7µF 25 10% .60 .46 .418 .38 .35
810-FK20X5R1E685K 6.8µF 25 10% .60 .46 .418 .38 .35
810-FK20X5R0J336M 10µF 6.3 20% .60 .46 .418 .38 .35
810-FK20X5R1C106K 10µF 16 10% .60 .46 .418 .38 .35
810-FK20X5R1C106M 10µF 16 20% .60 .46 .418 .38 .35
810-FK20X5R1E106K 10µF 25 10% .63 .485 .441 .401 .369
810-FK20X5R1E106M 10µF 25 20% .80 .614 .558 .507 .466
810-FK20X5R1A156M 15µF 10 20% 1.14 .75 .60 .46 .336
810-FK20X5R1C156M 15µF 16 20% .63 .485 .441 .401 .369
810-FK20X5R0J226M 22µF 6.3 20% 1.02 .75 .537 .48 .301
810-FK20X5R1A226M 22µF 10 20% .60 .46 .418 .38 .35
810-FK20X5R1C226M 22µF 16 20% .80 .614 .558 .507 .466
810-FK20X5R0J476M 47µF 6.3 20% .60 .46 .418 .38 .35
810-FK20X5R0J686M 68µF 6.3 20% .63 .485 .441 .401 .369
810-FK20X5R0J107M 100µF 6.3 20% .80 .614 .558 .507 .466
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-FK20X7R2J683K .068µF 630 10% .66 .49 .35 .28 .196
810-FK20X7R2E104K .1µF 250 10% .82 .60 .435 .39 .243
810-FK20X7R2E154K .15µF 250 10% .94 .69 .495 .396 .277
810-FK20X7R2E224K .22µF 250 10% .94 .69 .495 .396 .277
810-FK20X7R2A334K .33µF 100 10% .77 .56 .405 .324 .226
810-FK20X7R2A474K .47µF 100 10% .77 .56 .405 .324 .226
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value
(pF)
Volt.
(Vdc)
Tol.
(%)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 50 100 500 1000
FK18 Series Temperature Coef:  C0G (Cont.)
810-FK18C0G1H181J 180 50 5% .21 .15 .112 .09 .063
810-FK18C0G2A221J 220 100 5% .21 .16 .115 .092 .064
810-FK18C0G2E221J 220 250 5% .23 .17 .125 .10 .07
810-FK18C0G1H221J 220 50 5% .21 .15 .112 .09 .063
810-FK18C0G2A271J 270 100 5% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18C0G2E271J 270 250 5% .23 .17 .125 .10 .07
810-FK18C0G1H271J 270 50 5% .22 .16 .117 .094 .065
810-FK18C0G2A331J 330 100 5% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18C0G2E331J 330 250 5% .23 .17 .125 .10 .07
810-FK18C0G1H331J 330 50 5% .22 .16 .117 .094 .065
810-FK18C0G2A391J 390 100 5% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18C0G2E391J 390 250 5% .23 .17 .125 .10 .07
810-FK18C0G1H391J 390 50 5% .22 .16 .117 .094 .065
810-FK18C0G2A471J 470 100 5% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18C0G2E471J 470 250 5% .23 .17 .125 .10 .07
810-FK18C0G1H471J 470 50 5% .22 .16 .117 .094 .065
810-FK18C0G2A561J 560 100 5% .23 .17 .125 .10 .07
810-FK18C0G2E561J 560 250 5% .24 .18 .13 .104 .072
810-FK18C0G1H561J 560 50 5% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18C0G2A681J 680 100 5% .23 .17 .125 .10 .07
810-FK18C0G2E681J 680 250 5% .24 .18 .13 .104 .072
810-FK18C0G1H681J 680 50 5% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18C0G1H821J 820 50 5% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18C0G2A102J 1000 100 5% .23 .17 .125 .10 .07
810-FK18C0G1H102J 1000 50 5% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18C0G2A122J 1200 100 5% .25 .18 .135 .108 .075
810-FK18C0G1H122J 1200 50 5% .24 .18 .13 .104 .072
810-FK18C0G1H152J 1500 50 5% .28 .21 .15 .12 .084
810-FK18C0G1H182J 1800 50 5% .28 .21 .15 .12 .084
810-FK18C0G1H222J 2200 50 5% .28 .21 .15 .12 .084
810-FK18C0G1H272J 2700 50 5% .28 .21 .15 .12 .084
810-FK18C0G1H332J 3300 50 5% .28 .21 .15 .12 .084
810-FK18C0G1H392J 3900 50 5% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18C0G1H472J 4700 50 5% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18C0G1H562J 5600 50 5% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18C0G1H682J 6800 50 5% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18C0G1H822J 8200 50 5% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18C0G1H103J .01µF 50 5% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
Temperature Coef:  X5R
810-FK18X5R1E224K .22µF 25 10% .15 .112 .102 .093 .086
810-FK18X5R1A334K .33µF 10 10% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18X5R1E334K .33µF 25 10% .15 .112 .102 .093 .086
810-FK18X5R1A474K .47µF 10 10% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18X5R1C474K .47µF 16 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R1E474K .47µF 25 10% .15 .112 .102 .093 .086
810-FK18X5R1A684K .68µF 10 10% .26 .19 .14 .112 .078
810-FK18X5R1C684K .68µF 16 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R1E684K .68µF 25 10% .15 .112 .102 .093 .086
810-FK18X5R1A105K 1.0µF 10 10% .28 .21 .15 .12 .084
810-FK18X5R0J105K 1µF 6.3 10% .13 .097 .088 .08 .074
810-FK18X5R1C105K 1µF 16 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R1E105K 1µF 25 10% .15 .112 .102 .093 .086
810-FK18X5R0J155K 1.5µF 6.3 10% .15 .112 .102 .093 .086
810-FK18X5R1A155K 1.5µF 10 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R1C155K 1.5µF 16 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R0J225K 2.2µF 6.3 10% .15 .112 .102 .093 .086
810-FK18X5R1A225K 2.2µF 10 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R1C225K 2.2µF 16 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R0J335K 3.3µF 6.3 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R1A335K 3.3µF 10 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R0J475K 4.7µF 6.3 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R1A475K 4.7µF 10 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X5R0J106M 10µF 6.3 20% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
Temperature Coef:  X7R
810-FK18X7R2A102K 1000 100 10% .21 .16 .115 .092 .064
810-FK18X7R1H102K 1000 50 10% .17 .12 .09 .072 .05
810-FK18X7R2A152K 1500 100 10% .21 .16 .115 .092 .064
810-FK18X7R1H152K 1500 50 10% .19 .14 .10 .08 .056
810-FK18X7R2A222K 2200 100 10% .21 .16 .115 .092 .064
810-FK18X7R1H222K 2200 50 10% .19 .14 .10 .08 .056
810-FK18X7R2A332K 3300 100 10% .21 .16 .115 .092 .064
810-FK18X7R1H332K 3300 50 10% .19 .14 .10 .08 .056
810-FK18X7R2A472K 4700 100 10% .21 .16 .115 .092 .064
810-FK18X7R1H472K 4700 50 10% .19 .14 .10 .08 .056
810-FK18X7R2A682K 6800 100 10% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18X7R1H682K 6800 50 10% .19 .14 .10 .08 .056
810-FK18X7R1H103K 10000 50 10% .17 .12 .09 .072 .05
810-FK18X7R2A103K .01µF 100 10% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18X7R1H153K .015µF 50 10% .19 .14 .10 .08 .056
810-FK18X7R2A153K .015µF 100 10% .15 .112 .102 .093 .086
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Value

810-FK18X7R1H473K .047µF 50 10% .21 .15 .11 .088 .061
810-FK18X7R1H683K .068µF 50 10% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18X7R1E104K .1µF 25 10% .13 .097 .088 .08 .074
810-FK18X7R1H104K .10µF 50 10% .21 .15 .11 .088 .061
810-FK18X7R1E154K .15µF 25 10% .21 .15 .11 .088 .061
810-FK18X7R1H154K .15µF 50 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R1C224K .22µF 16 10% .22 .16 .12 .096 .067
810-FK18X7R1E224K .22µF 25 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R1H224K .22µF 50 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R1C334K .33µF 16 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R1E334K .33µF 25 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R1C474K .47µF 16 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R1E474K .47µF 25 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R1C684K .68µF 16 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R1E684K .68µF 25 10% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
810-FK18X7R1C105K 1µF 16 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R1E105K 1µF 25 10% .23 .178 .162 .147 .135
810-FK18X7R0J155K 1.5µF 6.3 10% .17 .13 .118 .107 .098
810-FK18X7R0J225K 2.2µF 6.3 10% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
Temperature Coef:  X7S
810-FK18X7S2A333K .033µF 100 10% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
810-FK18X7S2A473K .047µF 100 10% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
810-FK18X7S2A683K .068µF 100 10% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
810-FK18X7S2A104K .1µF 100 10% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
Temperature Coef:  Y5V
810-FK18Y5V1H104Z .10µF 50 +80, -20% .19 .133 .10 .08 .056
810-FK18Y5V1H224Z .22µF 50 +80, -20% .19 .14 .10 .08 .056
810-FK18Y5V1E474Z .47µF 25 +80, -20% .21 .16 .115 .092 .064
810-FK18Y5V1H474Z .47µF 50 +80, -20% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
810-FK18Y5V1C105Z 1µF 16 +80, -20% .23 .17 .125 .10 .07
810-FK18Y5V1E105Z 1µF 25 +80, -20% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
810-FK18Y5V1A225Z 2.2µF 10 +80, -20% .24 .18 .13 .104 .072
810-FK18Y5V1C225Z 2.2µF 16 +80, -20% .21 .161 .146 .133 .122
810-FK18Y5V0J475Z 4.7µF 6.3 +80, -20% .26 .19 .137 .096 .077
Type Fig. DIMENSIONS: mm
L max. W max. T max. F a ød
FK20 1 5.5 7.0 4.0 5.0±1.0 7±2 0.5+0.1,-0.03
FK18 2 4.0 5.5 2.5 2.5±0.8 5+3,-1 0.5+0.1,-0.03